
 

 

 

Ayrshires & Milking Shorthorns  

Sunday, October 11 5:00 AM – 12:00 PM Move-in  

 3:00 PM Mandatory Exhibitor Meeting 

Monday, October 12 1:00 PM  Joint Showmanship Begins 

 4:00 PM   Ayrshire Heifer Show 

Tuesday, October 13  7:30 AM  Ayrshire Cow Show  

 to follow Milking Shorthorn Show 

 PM  Empty Barn & Clean 

 

Jerseys & Brown Swiss   

Wednesday, October 14 5:00 AM – 12:00 PM Move-in 

 3:00 PM Mandatory Exhibitor Meeting  

Thursday, October 15 1:00 PM  Joint Showmanship Begins 

 4:00 PM   Jersey Heifer Show 

Friday, October 16 7:30 AM  Jersey Cow Show  

 to follow Brown Swiss Show 

 

Saturday, October 17 Barn Emptied, Cleaned & Disinfected 

 

Holsteins, R&W, Guernsey’s   

Sunday, October 18 5:00 AM – 12:00 PM Move-in 

 3:00 PM Mandatory Exhibitor Meeting 

Monday, October 19 4:00 PM  Joint Showmanship Begins  

Tuesday, October 20  7:30 AM  Red & White Show 

 to follow Guernsey Show 

Wednesday, October 21  7:30 AM  Holstein Show 

 

 

**For the shows that are “to follow” a morning show, times will be determined based on numbers 

of entries. 


